

CWP No. 3742 of 2019-E

1.1.2020 Present: Mr. Neel Kamal Sood and Ms. Ruchi Kumari,  
Advocates, for the petitioner.

Mr. Vikas Rathore, Additional Advocate General  
and Mr. J.S. Guleria, Mr. Yudhbir Singh Thakur &  
Mr. Raju Ram Rahi, Deputy Advocates General,  
for respondents.

The instructions as to what fate the  
representation made by the petitioner has met be  
obtained within a week. List on 9<sup>th</sup> January, 2020.

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary)  
Judge.

January 1, 2020  
(PK)

(Anoop Chitkara),  
Judge.