

CWP No.3742 of 2019

26.02.2020 Present: Mr. Ashish Kumar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Vikas Rathore and Mr. Ashwani K. Sharma,
Additional Advocates General with Mr. Yudhvir
Singh Thakur and Mr. Raju Ram Rahi, Deputy
Advocates General, for the respondents.

Reply be filed within two weeks, as prayed.

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary)
Judge

(Anoop Chitkara)
Judge

February 26, 2020
(Bhardwaj/Himalvi)